

Court No. - 78

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1285 of 1984

Appellant :- Om Dutta Tiwari

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- T.M. Rizvi, Jai Shankar Audichya, R.P. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh, J.

Learned counsel for the appellant and learned A.G.A. for the State are present.

List for final hearing on 21-12-2023.

Order Date :- 4.12.2023

pks