



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1285 of 1984

Om Dutta Tiwari

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Jai Shankar Audichya, R.P. Singh, T.M. Rizvi
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 73

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

Mention is made on behalf of learned counsel for appellant for adjournment on the ground of illness.

List on 29th April, 2026.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

April 8, 2026
Bhaskar